\/) W@'@' @C@K@S@ daal sewenen >t

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Scania + 6X2 + EURO 6 + heating truck/ flowers FULL OPTION

Price
Construction
Year
Id
Axle configuration
Axle count
Transmission
Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass
Power
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Length
Width
Construction length
Construction width

Construction height

Accessories

Description
YS2R6X20005390609

€ 39.500,-
Refrigerated/freezer transport
2015

TR1249

6x2

3

Automatic

1.113.605 km @ F@ggg@@@ﬂ
Diesel

Euro 6

360 kKW (489 PK)
27.000 kg

12.760 kg

14.240 kg
1.080 cm
260 cm
832 cm
251 cm
274 cm

Automatic
Sleeper cab
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