

Scania + 6X2 + EURO 6 + heating truck/ flowers FULL OPTION

Price	€ 39.500,-
Construction	Refrigerated/freezer transport
Year	2015
Id	TR1249
Axle configuration	6x2
Axle count	3
Transmission	Automatic
Mileage	1.113.605 km
Fuel	Diesel
Emissionclass	Euro 6
Power	360 kW (489 PK)
Gross weight	27.000 kg
Load capacity	12.760 kg
Weight	14.240 kg
Length	1.080 cm
Width	260 cm
Construction length	832 cm
Construction width	251 cm
Construction height	274 cm
Accessories	Automatic Sleeper cab



Description

YS2R6X20005390609